
Saturday 1-Feb

Tuesday 4-Feb

Friday 7-Feb

Monday 10-Feb

Tuesday 11-Feb

Thursday 13-Feb

Monday 17-Feb

Thur/Fri/Sat 20,21,22-Feb

Thur/Fri 27,28-Feb

Thur/Fri/Sat 6,7,8-Mar

Wednesday 12-Mar Spring Break

Thursday 13-Mar Spring Break

Friday 14-Mar Spring Break

Saturday 15-Mar Spring Break

Tuesday 18-Mar .

Thursday 20-Mar

Friday 21-Mar

Saturday 22-Mar

Tuesday 25-Mar

Thursday 27-Mar

Friday 28-Mar

Saturday 29-Mar

Tuesday 1-Apr

Thursday 3-Apr

Friday 4-Apr

Saturday 5-Apr

Tuesday 8-Apr

Thursday 10-Apr

Friday 11-Apr

Saturday 12-Apr

Tuesday 15-Apr

Thursday 17-Apr

Friday 18-Apr Good Friday

Saturday 19-Apr

Tuesday 22-Apr

Thursday 24-Apr

Friday 25-Apr

Saturday 26-Apr

rev.  

@Dalhart 2:30 (Scrimmage) @Dalhart 2:30 (Scrimmage)

@Tascosa 4:00 (Scrimmage) Tascosa 4:00 (Scrimmage)

@Dalhart 12:00 (Scrimmage)

Caprock 4:00 (Scrimmage) @Caprock 4:00 (Scrimmage) @Caprock 4:00 (Scrimmage)

@Palo Duro 4:00 (Scrimmage) Palo Duro 4:00 (Scrimmage)

Palo Duro 4:00 (Scrimmage)

Levelland 3:00 Levelland 12:00

Rail Yard Classic - Lubbock Ama ISD Tourn.

Linedrive Classic - Lubbock Hereford Tourn. Borger Tourn.

Randy Keller Tourn - Ama

Randall 11:00 @Randall 11:00

@Randall 1:00

@Borger 1:00 @Borger 3:00

Canyon 5:00   

@Canyon 5:00 Canyon 5:00

@West Plains 5:00

 West Plains 11:00 @West Plains 11:00

Pampa 5:00

Pampa 5:00

Hereford 5:00

 @Hereford 11:00 Hereford 11:00

@Perryton 5:00

Perryton 5:00 @Perryton 5:00

Randall 5:00

@Hereford 5:00 

@Pampa 1:00

Perryton 5:00 (Senior Night)

@Perryton 11:00 Perryton 11:00

Canyon 11:00 @Canyon 11:00

@West Plains 5:00 West Plains 5:00

@Pampa 3:00

Hereford 5:00 @Hereford 5:00 

Dumas Demon Baseball 2025 Varsity JV Black JV Orange

Tascosa 4:00 (Scrimmage) 

West Plains 5:00

@Randall 11:00 Randall 11:00

Borger 5:00

Borger 5:00

@Canyon 5:00

Superintendent: Monty Hysinger    Facebook: Dumas Demon Baseball

Head Principal: Carl Clements Twitter: @DEMON_HARDBALL

Athletic Director: Aaron Dunnam

Athletic Trainer: Summer Roark

Head Coach: Trace Sheldon

Assistant Coaches: Tommy Inthirath, Morgan Robinson, Jesus Rossy


